
Blended Learning Courses: Spring 2026
Blended courses include both required on-campus attendance and online instruction blending face-to-face learning with online learning.  Course 
content is divided between on-campus and online requirements.  Students must have frequent access to the Internet.  

Blended Course Types are:
33% Online - Typically a M,W,F course with one class per week online instead of on-campus.  Please check the schedule for on-campus meeting days and times.
50% Online - Typically a M/W or T/R course with one class per week online instead of on-campus.  
66% Online - Typically a M,W,F course with two classes per week online instead of on-campus.

ACCT 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
22476 ACCT 2223 372 Managerial Accounting W    11:00am-12:20pm Jerrilyn  Eisenhauer 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4113 X

ACCT 8A % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
21141 ACCT 2213 171 Financial Accounting T     5:30pm-7:20pm Shirley  Ludwig 01/12 - 03/08 MCAC 458 X
20382 ACCT 2213 371 Financial Accounting W    6:00pm-7:50pm Shirley  Ludwig 01/12 - 03/08 SEBLD4 4113 X
21142 ACCT 2223 140 Managerial Accounting M      9:00am-11:50am Jennifer  Dillard 01/12 - 03/08 OSTNH NH241 X
20727 ACCT 2223 C40 Managerial Accounting M      9:00am-11:50am Jennifer  Dillard 01/12 - 03/08 OSTNH NH241 X

ASLE 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
22163 ASLE 1413 201 Deaf Culture and History T     9:30am-10:50am Glenna  Cooper 01/12 - 05/10 NESC SU116 X

ASTR 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
20922 ASTR 1104 170 General Astronomy T R   11:00am-11:50am James  Liley 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC GX2 X
20923 ASTR 1104 171 General Astronomy M      6:00pm-7:50pm James  Liley 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC GX2 X

BIOL 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
22741 BIOL 1113 170 Intro to Environmental Science F  9:30am-10:50am Brian  Cross 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 626 X
24489 BIOL 1113 171 Intro to Environmental Science T     1:00pm-2:20pm Brian  Cross 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC G10 X
20252 BIOL 1114 270 General Biology for Non-Majors R   11:00am-1:50pm Jennifer  Kneafsey 01/12 - 05/10 NEAC AB274 X
20318 BIOL 1114 370 General Biology for Non-Majors M      1:00pm-3:50pm Mary  Wells Phillips 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8104 X
20258 BIOL 1114 371 General Biology for Non-Majors W    9:30am-12:20pm Mary  Wells Phillips 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8104 X
20275 BIOL 1114 372 General Biology for Non-Majors F  9:30am-12:20pm Mary  Wells Phillips 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8104 X
23916 BIOL 1114 373 General Biology for Non-Majors M      9:30am-12:20pm Mary  Wells Phillips 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8104 X
24324 BIOL 1114 374 General Biology for Non-Majors R   9:30am-12:20pm Brian  Cross 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8104 X
24807 BIOL 1114 P40 General Biology for Non-Majors M W    9:00am-10:20am Felipe  Chavez-Ramirez 01/12 - 05/10 PNCALB U01 X
20352 BIOL 1314 171 Essentials of Anatomy & Physio W    8:00am-10:50am Brandi  Reed 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 625 X
21151 BIOL 1314 172 Essentials of Anatomy & Physio F  1:00pm-3:50pm Dennis  Roberts 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 625 X
20357 BIOL 1314 173 Essentials of Anatomy & Physio F  9:30am-12:20pm Brandi  Reed 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 625 X
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CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
21513 BIOL 1314 370 Essentials of Anatomy & Physio W    11:00am-1:50pm Leann  Fiore 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8114 X
23921 BIOL 1314 371 Essentials of Anatomy & Physio M      11:00am-1:50pm Leann  Fiore 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8114 X
21512 BIOL 1314 372 Essentials of Anatomy & Physio W    2:30pm-5:20pm Leann  Fiore 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8114 X
24809 BIOL 1314 373 Essentials of Anatomy & Physio F  1:00pm-3:50pm Rachel  Rogers 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8114 X
20998 BIOL 1314 470 Essentials of Anatomy & Physio M      8:00am-10:50am Laurel  Johnson 01/12 - 05/10 WCSM 288 X
24797 BIOL 1314 471 Essentials of Anatomy & Physio W    8:00am-10:50am Laurel  Johnson 01/12 - 05/10 WCSM 288 X
22433 BIOL 1324 170 Basic Microbiology W    9:30am-12:20pm Shelby  Calkins 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 629 X
20395 BIOL 1404 470 General Botany T     9:30am-12:20pm Patty  Smith 01/12 - 05/10 WCSM 256 X
24242 BIOL 1404 471 General Botany W    1:00pm-3:50pm Patty  Smith 01/12 - 05/10 WCSM 256 X
24396 BIOL 1414 170 Intro Cell/Molecular Biology W    1:00pm-3:50pm Amy  Moore 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 628 X
24403 BIOL 1414 171 Intro Cell/Molecular Biology T     6:00pm-8:50pm Lindsay  Owens 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 628 X
24399 BIOL 1414 174 Intro Cell/Molecular Biology W    6:00pm-8:50pm Lindsay  Owens 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 628 X
24402 BIOL 1414 175 Intro Cell/Molecular Biology F  9:30am-12:20pm Justin  Alexander 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 628 X
24416 BIOL 1414 370 Intro Cell/Molecular Biology T     2:30pm-5:20pm Maha  Elturki 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8182 X
24414 BIOL 1414 372 Intro Cell/Molecular Biology F  1:00pm-3:50pm Mary  Wells Phillips 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8182 X
24419 BIOL 1414 373 Intro Cell/Molecular Biology W    11:00am-1:50pm Mitchell  Greer 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8182 X
24420 BIOL 1414 374 Intro Cell/Molecular Biology W    7:00pm-9:50pm Chamein  Irving 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8182 X
24423 BIOL 1414 470 Intro Cell/Molecular Biology R   1:00pm-3:50pm Mary  Gard 01/12 - 05/10 WCSM 256 X
20465 BIOL 2134 170 Human Anatomy T     1:00pm-3:50pm Melissa  Coy 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 625 X
21152 BIOL 2134 370 Human Anatomy T     8:00am-10:50am Amy  Schepers 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8282 X
20455 BIOL 2134 371 Human Anatomy T     2:30pm-5:20pm Amy  Schepers 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8282 X
21158 BIOL 2134 374 HONORS Human Anatomy W    11:00am-1:50pm Amanda  Bailey 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8282 X
23560 BIOL 2134 470 Human Anatomy W    2:30pm-5:20pm Leigh  Gulley 01/12 - 05/10 WCSM 288 X
21562 BIOL 2154 171 Human Physiology W    11:00am-1:50pm Donna  Leahey 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 626A X
20505 BIOL 2154 172 Human Physiology W    2:30pm-5:20pm Jennifer  Kneafsey 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 626A X
20535 BIOL 2154 173 Human Physiology F  9:30am-12:20pm Jennifer  Kneafsey 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 626A X
20070 BIOL 2154 174 Human Physiology M      2:30pm-5:20pm Donna  Leahey 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 626A X
23760 BIOL 2154 175 Human Physiology W    8:00am-10:50am Jennifer  Kneafsey 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 626A X
23780 BIOL 2154 371 Human Physiology T     8:00am-10:50am Gary  O'Mealey 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8204 X
20499 BIOL 2154 372 Human Physiology T     11:00am-1:50pm Stephanie  McGlothlin 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8204 X
20402 BIOL 2154 470 Human Physiology R   8:00am-10:50am Leigh  Gulley 01/12 - 05/10 WCSM 288 X
20532 BIOL 2164 170 Microbiology W    1:00pm-3:50pm Shelby  Calkins 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 629 X
21205 BIOL 2164 171 Microbiology M      6:00pm-8:50pm Ashley  Dignan 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 629 X
23558 BIOL 2164 172 Microbiology T     6:00pm-8:50pm Ashley  Dignan 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 629 X
20513 BIOL 2164 370 HONORS Microbiology T     9:30am-12:20pm Chandra  Carpenter 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8260 X
20518 BIOL 2164 371 Microbiology W    8:00am-10:50am Chandra  Carpenter 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8260 X
23907 BIOL 2164 372 Microbiology R   1:00pm-3:50pm James  Enis 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8260 X
20515 BIOL 2164 373 Microbiology T     1:00pm-3:50pm James  Enis 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8260 X
21284 BIOL 2164 374 Microbiology F  2:30pm-5:20pm Doaa  El-Hadedy Ali 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8260 X

BIOL 8A % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
20368 BIOL 1383 370 Nutrition M      6:00pm-8:50pm Jennifer  Dunaway 01/12 - 03/08 SEBLD8 8217 X

BIOL 8B % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
21137 BIOL 1383 170 Nutrition R   6:00pm-8:50pm Bradley  Sullivan 03/09 - 05/10 MCAC G10 X
20391 BIOL 1383 371 Nutrition M      6:00pm-8:50pm Olivia  Gabriel 03/09 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8217 X

BUSN 8A % Online
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CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
20201 BUSN 1053 171 Introduction to Business M      1:00pm-2:50pm Nancy  Moore 01/12 - 03/08 MCAC 411 X
20726 BUSN 1053 173 Introduction to Business W    5:30pm-7:20pm Kiemonn  Jones 01/12 - 03/08 MCAC 411 X
20214 BUSN 1053 371 Introduction to Business M      6:00pm-7:50pm Lorie  Maxson 01/12 - 03/08 SEBLD4 4209 X
23489 BUSN 2433 371 Intro to Entrepreneurship M      1:00pm-2:50pm Jeffrey  Horvath 01/12 - 03/08 SEBLD4 4211 X

BUSN 8B % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
20210 BUSN 1053 372 Introduction to Business M      6:00pm-7:50pm Lorie  Maxson 03/09 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4209 X
23594 BUSN 2433 173 Intro to Entrepreneurship M      5:30pm-7:20pm David  LeCount 03/09 - 05/10 MCAC 411 X

CHEM 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
23658 CHEM 1114 371 Principles of Chemistry R   11:00am-1:50pm Johnathan  Frazee 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8276 X
23777 CHEM 1114 372 Principles of Chemistry M      9:30am-12:20pm Odilia  Osakwe 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8214 X
21192 CHEM 1315 171 General Chemistry I T     6:00pm-6:50pm Robert  Landress 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 644 X
21192 CHEM 1315 171 General Chemistry I T     7:00pm-8:50pm Robert  Landress 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 644 X
20126 CHEM 1315 373 General Chemistry I F  11:00am-11:50am Naa-Adjeley  Ablorh 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8276 X
20126 CHEM 1315 373 General Chemistry I F  12:00pm-1:50pm Naa-Adjeley  Ablorh 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8276 X
20693 CHEM 1415 471 General Chemistry II F  10:30am-12:20pm Daniel  Decker 01/12 - 05/10 WCSM 220 X
20693 CHEM 1415 471 General Chemistry II F  9:30am-10:20am Daniel  Decker 01/12 - 05/10 WCSM 220 X

CHLD 12B % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
23003 CHLD 2003 271 Child Development Lifespan W    9:30am-10:40am Deborah  Deibert 01/20 - 04/19 NEAC AB213 X
24735 CHLD 2103 271 Child Guidance W    11:00am-12:10pm Deborah  Deibert 01/20 - 04/19 NEAC AB213 X

CHLD 8A % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
21259 CHLD 2003 270 Child Development Lifespan M      6:00pm-7:50pm Angelica  Reina Paez 01/12 - 03/08 NEAC AB227 X

CHLD 8B % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
24384 CHLD 2103 270 Child Guidance M      6:00pm-7:50pm Juana  Lanier 03/09 - 05/10 NEAC AB227 X

COMM 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
23361 COMM 1113 141 Public Speaking W    1:00pm-2:20pm Emonica  Reagan-Neeley 01/12 - 05/10 OSTNH NH214 X
22190 COMM 1113 170 Public Speaking T     2:30pm-3:50pm Shawna  Blake 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 509 X
22175 COMM 1113 270 Public Speaking M      11:00am-12:20pm Melinda  Bellatti 01/12 - 05/10 NEFACT EB134 X
22182 COMM 1113 271 Public Speaking W    11:00am-12:20pm Melinda  Bellatti 01/12 - 05/10 NEFACT EB134 X
22313 COMM 1113 370 Public Speaking M      9:30am-10:50am Anna  Thompson 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD7 7117 X
22317 COMM 1113 371 Public Speaking M      11:00am-12:20pm Anna  Thompson 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD7 7117 X
22318 COMM 1113 374 Public Speaking T     9:30am-10:50am Anna  Thompson 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD7 7117 X
22311 COMM 1113 375 Public Speaking T     11:00am-12:20pm Anna  Thompson 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD7 7117 X
22180 COMM 1113 376 Public Speaking M      8:00am-9:20am Logan  Cherry 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD7 7115 X
22315 COMM 1113 C41 Public Speaking W    1:00pm-2:20pm Emonica  Reagan-Neeley 01/12 - 05/10 OSTNH NH214 X

CRIM 8B % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
22584 CRIM 1013 370 Intro to Criminal Justice R   6:00pm-8:50pm Thomas  Cooper 03/09 - 05/10 SEBLD7 7110 X

CSCI 16 % Online
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CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
21892 CSCI 2133 371 Introduction to JAVA M      9:30am-10:50am William  Smith 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4207 X
21900 CSCI 2843 371 C++ Programming Language M      11:00am-12:20pm William  Smith 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4207 X
21898 CSCI 2843 372 C++ Programming Language T     9:30am-10:50am William  Smith 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4207 X

CSCI 8A % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
21999 CSCI 1203 171 Computer Concepts & Apps R   11:00am-12:50pm Greg  Williams 01/12 - 03/08 MCAC 404 X
21828 CSCI 1203 271 Computer Concepts & Apps M      11:00am-12:50pm Randy  Dominguez 01/12 - 03/08 NEFACT EB105 X

CVTC 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
22022 CVTC 1023 471 Cardiovascular Pharmacology R   12:30pm-1:50pm Savannah  Bohlken 01/12 - 05/10 WCINFO 222 X
21850 CVTC 1044 471 Cardiovascular Pathophysiology T     12:30pm-2:20pm Savannah  Bohlken 01/12 - 05/10 WCINFO 222 X

DRFT 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
21685 DRFT 2293 271 Commercial Drafting/Detailing R   5:30pm-7:20pm Carla  Bradford 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET145 X

ECON 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
20967 ECON 2013 171 Principles of Macroeconomics M      9:30am-10:50am Chelsey  Gipson Smith 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 404 X
20963 ECON 2013 371 Principles of Macroeconomics W    9:30am-10:50am Diana  Porneala 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4234 X
20964 ECON 2013 374 Principles of Macroeconomics R   9:30am-10:50am Diana  Porneala 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4234 X
20479 ECON 2013 375 Principles of Macroeconomics W    11:00am-12:20pm Diana  Porneala 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4234 X
20973 ECON 2023 171 Principles of Microeconomics M      11:00am-12:20pm Chelsey  Gipson Smith 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 404 X
21481 ECON 2023 372 Principles of Microeconomics W    1:00pm-2:20pm Chelsey  Gipson Smith 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4234 X
20497 ECON 2023 373 Principles of Microeconomics R   11:00am-12:20pm Diana  Porneala 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4234 X
20494 ECON 2023 374 Principles of Microeconomics R   1:00pm-2:20pm Jeff  Holt 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4122 X

ECON 8B % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
22215 ECON 2023 140 Principles of Microeconomics W    9:00am-11:50am Chelsey  Gipson Smith 03/09 - 05/10 OSTNH NH214 X
22441 ECON 2023 C40 Principles of Microeconomics W    9:00am-11:50am Chelsey  Gipson Smith 03/09 - 05/10 OSTNH NH214 X

ELET 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
23864 ELET 2232 201 Industrial Robotics W    5:30pm-7:20pm Don  Crall 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET122 X
24774 ELET 2232 202 Industrial Robotics T R   8:00am-8:50am Don  Crall 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET122 X
24617 ELET 2232 620 Industrial Robotics T R   8:00am-8:50am Don  Crall 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET122 X

EMSP 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
23953 EMSP 1119 271 Emergency Medical Technician M      8:00am-1:30pm Edward  McConville 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET112 X
24215 EMSP 1119 272 Emergency Medical Technician M      12:00pm-5:30pm Tabatha  Will 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET113 X

ENGL 14 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
23007 ENGL 1213 660 Composition II T R   10:45am-11:35am Alvin  Ahumada 01/26 - 05/10 UNIONH 1715 X
23344 ENGL 1213 663 Composition II M W    10:45am-11:35am Maria  Gray 01/26 - 05/10 UNIONH 1715 X
21980 ENGL 1213 664 Composition II M W    11:50am-12:40pm Maria  Gray 01/26 - 05/10 UNIONH 1715 X

ENGL 16 % Online
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CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
24710 ENGL 0925 401 College Literacy M      1:00pm-3:20pm Chelsey  Walters 01/12 - 05/10 OLIVE X
24710 ENGL 0925 401 College Literacy W    1:00pm-3:20pm Chelsey  Walters 01/12 - 05/10 WCINFO 211 X
24676 ENGL 0952 173 Writing and Reading Workshop W    11:00am-11:50am Michael  Parish 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 521 X
24677 ENGL 0952 175 Writing and Reading Workshop R   1:00pm-1:50pm Eileen  Richardson 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 324 X
24690 ENGL 0952 271 Writing and Reading Workshop T     11:00am-11:50am Sydney  Teel 01/12 - 05/10 NEAC AB236 X
24691 ENGL 0952 273 Writing and Reading Workshop R   2:30pm-3:20pm Sydney  Teel 01/12 - 05/10 NEAC AB280 X
24657 ENGL 0952 371 Writing and Reading Workshop T     11:00am-11:50am Kyle  Hays 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD3 3110 X
24684 ENGL 0952 373 Writing and Reading Workshop W    11:00am-11:50am Kyle  Hays 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD3 3102 X
24659 ENGL 0952 471 Writing and Reading Workshop W    11:00am-11:50am Shannon  McKinzie 01/12 - 05/10 WCINFO 202 X
22100 ENGL 1113 173 Composition I W    9:30am-10:50am Michael  Parish 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 521 X
20565 ENGL 1113 174 Composition I W    9:30am-10:50am Michael  Parish 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 521 X
22133 ENGL 1113 175 Composition I R   11:00am-12:20pm Eileen  Richardson 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 324 X
20558 ENGL 1113 176 Composition I R   11:00am-12:20pm Eileen  Richardson 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 324 X
22729 ENGL 1113 271 Composition I T     9:30am-10:50am Sydney  Teel 01/12 - 05/10 NEAC AB236 X
22730 ENGL 1113 272 Composition I T     9:30am-10:50am Sydney  Teel 01/12 - 05/10 NEAC AB236 X
20107 ENGL 1113 273 Composition I R   1:00pm-2:20pm Sydney  Teel 01/12 - 05/10 NEAC AB280 X
20115 ENGL 1113 274 Composition I R   1:00pm-2:20pm Sydney  Teel 01/12 - 05/10 NEAC AB280 X
23436 ENGL 1113 371 Composition I M      11:00am-12:20pm Kyle  Hays 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD3 3102 X
23437 ENGL 1113 372 Composition I M      11:00am-12:20pm Kyle  Hays 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD3 3102 X
20268 ENGL 1113 373 Composition I W    9:30am-10:50am Kyle  Hays 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD3 3102 X
22078 ENGL 1113 374 Composition I W    9:30am-10:50am Kyle  Hays 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD3 3102 X
22223 ENGL 1113 471 Composition I W    9:30am-10:50am Shannon  McKinzie 01/12 - 05/10 WCINFO 202 X
21176 ENGL 1113 472 Composition I W    9:30am-10:50am Shannon  McKinzie 01/12 - 05/10 WCINFO 202 X
24533 ENGL 1213 141 Composition II R   1:00pm-2:20pm Megan  Whitley 01/12 - 05/10 OSTNH NH214 X
20138 ENGL 1213 170 Composition II M      9:30am-10:50am Megan  Whitley 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 426 X
21571 ENGL 1213 371 Composition II T     9:30am-10:50am Sarah  Hudson Pipinich 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD1 1221 X
20456 ENGL 1213 372 Composition II T     1:00pm-2:20pm Wendy  Eddy 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD1 1221 X
20458 ENGL 1213 373 Composition II T     2:30pm-3:50pm Wendy  Eddy 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD1 1221 X
22456 ENGL 1213 374 Composition II T     6:00pm-7:20pm Wendy  Eddy 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD1 1221 X
20424 ENGL 1213 375 Composition II W    9:30am-10:50am Sarah  Hudson Pipinich 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD1 1221 X
20412 ENGL 1213 376 Composition II W    11:00am-12:20pm Sarah  Hudson Pipinich 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD1 1221 X
20468 ENGL 1213 380 Composition II R   4:00pm-5:20pm Wendy  Eddy 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD1 1221 X
22728 ENGL 1213 441 Composition II M      8:15am-9:35am Chelsey  Walters 01/12 - 05/10 OSAEDH X
21210 ENGL 1213 471 Composition II T     6:00pm-7:20pm Stephanie  Youngblood 01/12 - 05/10 WCSM 156 X
21811 ENGL 1213 646 Composition II M      8:15am-9:35am Chelsey  Walters 01/12 - 05/10 OSAEDH X
21809 ENGL 1213 C41 Composition II R   1:00pm-2:20pm Megan  Whitley 01/12 - 05/10 OSTNH NH214 X

ENGR 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
20155 ENGR 1132 271 Engineering Design With CAD W    6:30pm-8:20pm Spenser  Pulleyking 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET145 X
20157 ENGR 1132 272 Engineering Design With CAD W    3:30pm-5:20pm Spenser  Pulleyking 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET145 X
20156 ENGR 1132 273 Engineering Design With CAD R   2:30pm-4:20pm Spenser  Pulleyking 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET145 X
24506 ENGR 1132 C40 Engineering Design With CAD T     1:00pm-2:50pm Spenser  Pulleyking 01/12 - 05/10 OSTNH NH241 X
20158 ENGR 1242 271 Intro Engr Computer Program R   4:30pm-5:20pm Mark  Wiegel 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET127 X
20161 ENGR 1242 272 Intro Engr Computer Program W    2:30pm-3:20pm Mark  Wiegel 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET127 X
20162 ENGR 1242 273 Intro Engr Computer Program W    5:30pm-6:20pm Mark  Wiegel 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET127 X
24507 ENGR 1242 C40 Intro Engr Computer Program R   2:30pm-3:20pm Mark  Wiegel 01/12 - 05/10 OSTNH NH241 X
24513 ENGR 2103 140 Engineering Statics W    1:00pm-2:20pm Anass  Nassef 01/12 - 05/10 OSTNH X
24338 ENGR 2103 272 Engineering Statics T     9:30am-10:50am Derek  Garvin 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET141 X
23534 ENGR 2103 275 Engineering Statics W    5:30pm-6:50pm Derek  Garvin 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET137 X
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CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
23533 ENGR 2103 C40 Engineering Statics W    1:00pm-2:20pm Anass  Nassef 01/12 - 05/10 OSTMH MH1307 X
20196 ENGR 2143 271 ENGR Strength of Materials M      9:30am-10:50am Anass  Nassef 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET137 X
21140 ENGR 2143 272 ENGR Strength of Materials M      5:30pm-6:50pm Michael  Buchert 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET136 X
24755 ENGR 2143 C40 ENGR Strength of Materials M      1:00pm-2:20pm Anass  Nassef 01/12 - 05/10 OSTMH MH1325 X
20197 ENGR 2213 271 Thermodynamics T     11:00am-12:20pm Anass  Nassef 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET141 X
20208 ENGR 2213 272 Thermodynamics W    7:00pm-8:20pm Connor  Williams 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET135 X
24225 ENGR 2213 C40 Thermodynamics W    2:30pm-3:50pm Anass  Nassef 01/12 - 05/10 OSTMH MH1307 X
20217 ENGR 2523 272 Elementary Dynamics M      7:00pm-8:20pm Michael  Buchert 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET135 X
24226 ENGR 2523 273 Elementary Dynamics M      11:00am-12:20pm Anass  Nassef 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET137 X
24750 ENGR 2523 C40 Elementary Dynamics M      2:30pm-3:50pm Anass  Nassef 01/12 - 05/10 OSTMH MH1322 X
20165 ENGR 2613 272 Intro to Electrical Science R   5:30pm-6:50pm Mark  Wiegel 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET127 X
20167 ENGR 2613 273 Intro to Electrical Science T     2:30pm-3:50pm Mark  Wiegel 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET127 X
24752 ENGR 2613 C40 Intro to Electrical Science W    4:00pm-5:20pm Mark  Wiegel 01/12 - 05/10 OSTMH MH1322 X

ENGT 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
23706 ENGT 1213 271 Intro to Fabrication Lab T     5:00pm-6:50pm Don  Crall 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET122 X
23886 ENGT 1213 272 Intro to Fabrication Lab W    1:00pm-2:50pm Don  Crall 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET122 X
23162 ENGT 1223 271 Print Reading with GD&T M      4:00pm-5:20pm Carla  Bradford 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET137 X
24510 ENGT 2463 271 Project Engineering and Mgmt W    5:30pm-6:50pm Connor  Williams 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET136 X

GEOG 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
23791 GEOG 1014 470 Geography (Physical) M W    9:30am-10:50am Kelly  Allen 01/12 - 05/10 WCSM 240 X
21201 GEOG 1014 650 Geography (Physical) M W    9:30am-10:50am Kelly  Allen 01/12 - 05/10 WCSM 240 X

GEOL 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
21199 GEOL 1014 470 General Geology (Physical) W    5:30pm-8:20pm Joshua  Florie 01/12 - 05/10 WCSM 120 X

HIST 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
21244 HIST 1483 170 US History 1492-Civil War Era M      9:30am-10:50am Robyn  Coppedge 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 406 X
21245 HIST 1483 172 US History 1492-Civil War Era M      11:00am-12:20pm Robyn  Coppedge 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 406 X

HSVC 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
20026 HSVC 2113 271 Human Services Internship M      6:00pm-7:50pm Diane  Potts 01/12 - 05/10 NEAC AB131 X

HUMN 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
20071 HUMN 2333 170 Literature and Film W    2:30pm-3:50pm Alexa  Larson-Thorisch 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 316 X
21113 HUMN 2443 370 Art of Film T     4:00pm-5:20pm Alexa  Larson-Thorisch 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD3 3111 X

INED 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
24162 INED 2183 900 Field Observation T R   4:00pm-5:20pm Kena  Lundy 01/12 - 05/10 OLIVE X

MCOM 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
23156 MCOM 1013 170 Introduction to Media Studies M      1:00pm-2:20pm James  Goodwin 01/12 - 05/10 MCC4C 3040 X

MDLT 16 % Online
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CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
20545 MDLT 1203 371 Phlebotomy T     1:00pm-4:20pm Brian  Monson 01/12 - 03/08 SEBLD8 8261 X
23541 MDLT 2303 371 Clinical Hematology T     1:00pm-2:20pm Nancy  Baalman 01/12 - 04/12 SEBLD8 8167 X
23541 MDLT 2303 371 Clinical Hematology W    11:30am-12:20pm Nancy  Baalman 04/13 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8167 X
24462 MDLT 2323 371 Clinical Chemistry W    12:30pm-1:20pm Brian  Monson 04/13 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8167 X
24462 MDLT 2323 371 Clinical Chemistry W    1:00pm-2:20pm Brian  Monson 01/12 - 04/12 SEBLD8 8167 X

MGMT 8A % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
20256 MGMT 2363 371 Principles of Management M      1:00pm-2:50pm Gary  Keck 01/12 - 03/08 SEBLD4 4102 X

MGMT 8B % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
20239 MGMT 2363 372 Principles of Management M      11:00am-12:50pm Robert  Turman 03/09 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4102 X

MKTG 8A % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
20122 MKTG 2423 371 Principles of Marketing T     9:00am-10:50am Rebecca  Legleiter 01/12 - 03/08 SEBLD4 4102 X

MKTG 8B % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
20096 MKTG 1313 371 Sales and Negotiations M      6:00pm-7:50pm Arthur  Churchill 03/09 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4102 X
20121 MKTG 2423 372 Principles of Marketing T     11:00am-12:50pm Robert  Turman 03/09 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4102 X
23586 MKTG 2433 371 Product Innovation/Creativity M      9:00am-10:50am Arthur  Churchill 03/09 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4102 X

MSIS 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
23958 MSIS 2103 171 Business Data Science Technolo M      1:00pm-2:20pm Logan  Phillips 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 404 X
24711 MSIS 2103 371 Business Data Science Technolo W    11:00am-12:20pm Glenda  Seiter 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4204 X
23969 MSIS 2103 372 Business Data Science Technolo W    1:00pm-2:20pm Glenda  Seiter 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4204 X

MSIS 8A % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
24712 MSIS 2103 373 Business Data Science Technolo W    9:00am-10:50am Tim  Degeer 01/12 - 03/08 SEBLD4 4204 X

MSIS 8B % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
23960 MSIS 2103 375 Business Data Science Technolo T     1:00pm-2:50pm Steve  Klense 03/09 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4204 X
23961 MSIS 2103 376 Business Data Science Technolo T     6:00pm-7:50pm Steve  Klense 03/09 - 05/10 SEBLD4 4204 X

MUSC 10A % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
23263 MUSC 2991 370 Ear Training: Audio Engineers M      1:00pm-1:50pm Steven  Eiler 01/12 - 03/29 SEBLD6 6368 X

MUSC 14 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
21460 MUSC 1113 170 Music Appreciation W    9:00am-10:50am Sarah  Bryant 01/26 - 05/10 MCPHIL 544 X

MUSC 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
20181 MUSC 1113 370 Music Appreciation M      1:00pm-2:20pm Sarah  Bryant 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD6 6208 X

NURS 16 % Online
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CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
24187 NURS 2234 171 Maternal Child Nursing W    8:00am-9:50am Shara  Stidham 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 501J X

NURS 8A % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
24185 NURS 1362 170 Transition to Career Mobility F  8:00am-9:50am Stephanie  Merritt 01/12 - 03/08 MCAC 501J X

PHSC 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
21119 PHSC 1114 370 General Physical Science F  9:30am-11:20am Walid  Shihabi 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8176 X

PHYS 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
21105 PHYS 1114 370 General Physics I R   11:00am-1:50pm Walid  Shihabi 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8176 X
22239 PHYS 1114 371 General Physics I M      1:00pm-3:50pm Ashley  Haney 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8176 X
20848 PHYS 1114 470 General Physics I W    1:00pm-3:50pm Paul  Glancy 01/12 - 05/10 WCSM 216 X
21112 PHYS 1214 370 General Physics II T     9:30am-12:20pm Richard  Walcott 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD8 8176 X

POLS 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
21363 POLS 1113 171 American Federal Government W    9:30am-10:50am Robyn  Coppedge 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 406 X
21364 POLS 1113 172 American Federal Government W    11:00am-12:20pm Robyn  Coppedge 01/12 - 05/10 MCAC 406 X
20280 POLS 1113 271 American Federal Government W    9:30am-10:50am Patrick  Green 01/12 - 05/10 NEAC AB131 X
20281 POLS 1113 272 American Federal Government W    11:00am-12:20pm Patrick  Green 01/12 - 05/10 NEAC AB131 X
20284 POLS 1113 273 American Federal Government R   11:00am-12:20pm Joel  Barnaby 01/12 - 05/10 NEAC AB227 X
20883 POLS 1113 371 American Federal Government T     11:00am-12:20pm Kristin  Matthews 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD1 1109 X
20884 POLS 1113 372 American Federal Government R   1:00pm-2:20pm Joel  Barnaby 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD7 7112 X
20885 POLS 1113 373 American Federal Government T     2:30pm-3:50pm Joel  Barnaby 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD1 1109 X
21366 POLS 2033 370 Intro to Political Thought R   11:00am-12:20pm Kristin  Matthews 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD1 1109 X

QCTT 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
23866 QCTT 2433 271 Non-Destructive Testing M      5:30pm-7:20pm Steven  Heifner 01/12 - 05/10 NEET ET143 X

RELG 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
23826 RELG 2123 270 Christian New Testament M      1:00pm-2:20pm Catherine  Bankston 01/12 - 05/10 NEAC AB280 X

SPAN 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
24155 SPAN 2513 370 Inter Spanish Grammar/Conver R   11:30am-12:50pm Miguel  Da Corte 01/12 - 05/10 SEBLD1 1113 X

SPAN 8B % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
22332 SPAN 2663 170 Spanish Service Learning M      5:30pm-8:20pm Tina  Pena 03/09 - 05/10 MCAC 426 X

SRGT 16 % Online

CRN Course Sec # Course Title Days Time Instructor Dates BUILDING ROOM 33% 50% 66%
23947 SRGT 1213 471 Surgical Proc/Assoc Patho I T     9:00am-10:20am Courtney  Skinner 01/12 - 05/10 WCINFO 221 X
24426 SRGT 1233 471 Surgical Pharma and Anesthesia R   9:00am-10:20am Dawna  Jones 01/12 - 05/10 WCINFO 221 X
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